Get educated     Build a system     Run a system
2013 Wholesale Catalog
Aquaponic Systems • Plumbing Kits • Supplies • Educational Materials
AQUAPONICS SYSTEMS
About Us
The Aquaponic Source was started in Boulder, Colorado in November 2009 by Sylvia
and Alan Bernstein. Sylvia, the company President, is a life-long gardener and has
been professionally involved in aquaponics and hydroponics since 2003. She is the

AB Mod EasyReach—7 Bed 56 sq ft 200 gal 40 lbs 3 2175 gph
AB Mod EasyReach—8 Bed 64 sq ft 200 gal 40 lbs 3 2175 gph
HOW TO ORDER
AquaBundance
Aquaponic Systems
1. Fill out the AquaBundance
Aquaponic Systems Order Form
(approved retailers receive order
form via email), or send a Purchase
Order
2. Return form or PO via email to:
or fax to 866-920-3746
Aquaponics Store
Wholesale Products
1. Log in to your account on
TheAquaponicStore.com
2. Go to the Retailers Only section
and click on Wholesale Products
Using Aquaponics Store
Drop Ship
1. Log in to your account on
TheAquaponicStore.com
2. Go to the Retailers Only section
and click on Drop Ship Products
3. At check out, use your informa-
tion for the billing info and your
customer's information for shipping
Choose your system style by chosing
the grow bed that works best for you.
Aquaponics Systems6
Product Price Grow
Area
Exterior
Grow Bed
Fish
Tank
Size
Annual
Fish
Harvest
No. of
Sumps
Pump
Size
AquaBundance Tote—1 Bed $695.00 12 sq ft 40"x48" 200 gal 40 lbs 0 550 gph
AquaBundance Tote—3 Bed $1,595.00 36 sq ft 40"x48" 275 gal 50 lbs 1 800 gph
AquaBundance Modular
•	 Thick ¼" food safe, UV protected PE plastic
•	 12" deep, 28" wide and 44" long, giving
approximately 8 sq. ft. of growing space
•	 Includes matching media guard
•	 Features grip handles at either end large enough
to fit two adult hands
•	 Lip at 1.5" below top rim indicates "dry zone"
	 Color options:   Terracotta   Light Grey
Sleek Grow Beds